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VACUUM PARTS r

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

PUMP & BOOSTER REPAIR KITS
ENGINEERED TO EXACTING STANDARDS AND DESIGNED PART FOR PART TO
ENSURE OPTIMUM PUMP PERFORMANCE.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ADP122L (PUMP) 110910 $1,480.00
ADP122P (PUMP) 110911 $1,680.00
RSV602 (BOOSTER) 106927 $700.00
ADS602L (PUMP & BOOSTER)  ADS602L $2,100.00
ADS602P (PUMP & BOOSTER)  ADS602P $2,300.00
ADS602H (PUMP & BOOSTER) ~ ADS602H $2,400.00
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FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

STATORS
MODEL(S)
ADP122 (HP STATOR)
ADP122 (LP STATOR)
ADP122 (LP1 STATOR)
ADP122 (LP2 STATOR)
ADP122 (LP3 STATOR)
ADP122 (LP4 STATOR)
ADP122 (LP5 STATOR)

SHAFTS

MODEL(S)

ADP122 (DRIVING SHAFT)
ADP122 (DRIVEN SHAFT)

LOBES

MODEL(S)

ADP122 (HP LOBE -SHORT)
ADP122 (LP1 LOBE -MEDIUM)
ADP122 (LP2-3 LOBE -LONG)

OTHER COMPONENTS
MODEL(S)

ADP122 (COOL PLATE)
ADP122 (HP SUPPORT)
ADP122 (LP SUPPORT)
ADP122

(HP BEARING CLAMPING FLANGE)
ADP122 (DEFLECTOR)
RSV602 (DRIVING IMPELLER)
RSV602 (DRIVEN IMPELLER)

PART #
110931
110932
105891
110930
110929
110927
110925

PART #
111242
111243

PART #
105149
329691
329690

PART #
111232
105961
105148
105157

105158
060128
060102

PRICE
$315.00
$315.00
$675.00
$545.00
$536.00
$350.00
$350.00

PRICE
$452.00
$430.00

PRICE
$76.00
$78.00
$82.00

PRICE
$650.00
$500.00
$522.00
$135.00

$71.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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PART
NUMBER
330053
76522
76561
330059
400072
720019
870019
410014
320354
320356
320358
320372
320373
320347
320348
02122009V
320357
320351
79452
320350
320166
612159A
2122108
02122108
320352
6995974
320304
23970415
320349
320113
82013
71237312
2120051
02120051
320359
320353
320345
320371
2126047
02126047
320342
660204
320341
320340
23970223
510035
51963
109898
550048
550049
310109
310105
310114
310106
60113
60116
500020
510044
60118
82510
82503
82573
420053

ALCATEL-2

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

Bearing,Ball

Bearing,Ball,6006Z
BEARING,CERAMIC,KRYTOX
Bearing,Ceramic,PFPE
Bolt,M6X1.0,35mm LG
Filter,Mesh,ACP28/40
Grease,PFPE,12 Grams Tube
Insert,Oval, Threaded
QO'ring,Polyurethane,41.5x3 mm
QO'ring,Polyurethane,53.5X2.5mm
0O'ring,Polyurethane,56.8x2.6mm
o'ring,polyurethane,67.5x2.3mm

QO'ring, Teflon Encap. Viton,30x2.6mm
O'ring, Teflon,Encap, Viton,58.5x2.5mm
QO'ring, Teflon,Encap.,Viton,50.5x2mm

O'RING,VITON,11 X 1.5 MM
0O'ring,Viton,145x3 mm
O'ring,Viton,150x4 mm
O'RING,VITON,154.5 X 3 MM
O'ring,Viton,155x3 mm
O'RING,VITON,16 X 2MM
O'RING,VITON,18.72 X 2.62 MM
0O'ring,Viton,194.5 x 3mm
QO'ring,Viton,194.5 x 3mm
Q'ring,Viton,213x3mm
O'RING,VITON,220 X 3MM
Q'ring,Viton,28 x 2.5mm
O'RING,VITON,30 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,35X2 MM
O'RING,VITON,38 X 3.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,41 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,44.6 X 2.4 MM
O'RING,VITON,44.6 X 2.4 MM
QO'ring,Viton,50x2mm
QO'ring,Viton,51x2.5 mm
QO'ring,Viton,53.3x5.3mm
O'ring,Viton,54x2.5mm
O'RING,VITON,56.52 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,56.52 X 5.33 MM
QO'ring,Viton,56.8x2.6mm
O'RING,VITON,58.42 X 2.62 MM
QO'ring,Viton,66.3x2.6 mm
QO'ring,Viton,72.6x3.5mm
O'RING,VITON,80 X 3 MM
Ring,Friction

RING,SHIM

Ring, Teflon,Large
Ring,Teflon,Large

Ring, Teflon,Small
Seal,Shaft,Spring,Energized
Seal,Shaft, Teflon,Single Lip
Seal,Shaft, Teflon,Single Lip
Seal,Teflon, Threaded,Custom
SHIM,ADJUSTMENT,STL STL,.001"
SHOE, TEFLON
Sight,Glass,Assy,G1/2,Alum
Sleeve,Steel
SPRING,.256X.172X.780X.04WIRE
Washer,4 wave
WASHER,CONICAL,BLACK OXIDE
WASHER,CONICAL,BLACK OXIDE
Washer,Wave 4

ADP 122L
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KITS -8
KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’ /
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES. %

ALCATEL MAINTENANCE KIT
REPAIR KITS INCLUDE O-RINGS, BEARINGS, GREASE AND WAVE WASHERS
FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL 109350 $1,200.00

FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

BEARINGS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ACP 28/40 330055 $75.00
ACP 28/40 330056 $245.00
ACP 28/40 330057 $140.00
ACP 28/40 330058 $90.00

BEARING PLATES

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ACP 28/40 370006 $85.00
ACP 28/40 370005 $75.00

XXXX
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ACP 28/40 (POuBLE LIP) 310110 $80.00

ACP 28/40 (POUBLE LIP) 310111 $95.00

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-3
REV 9/15
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ACP 28/40

PART
NUMBER

330056
330057
330058
330055
510046
510045
590026
870019
220001
84149
40028
23970435
72591001
320369
612162A
320366
320374
79133
620211
02124025
40000
23970415
980345
320364
79303
320112
20008103
82004
320365
79537
320367
02120089V
370006
370005
400074
400073
400075
400076
310110
310111
490061
619560A
380030
420055
420054

ALCATEL-4

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BEARING,BALL,PFPE
BEARING,BALL,PFPE
Bearing,Ball,PFPE
Bearing,NU204

Bushing,Large

Bushing,Small
Glass,Sight,Plastic,1/4 BSPP
Grease,PFPE,12 Grams Tube
Key,Square,Metric
O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,27.94 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON, 35 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,10.82 X 1.78 MM
0O'ring,Viton,116x2.5mm
O'RING,VITON,14 X 1.78 MM
O'ring,Viton,18.7 x 1.78 mm
0O'ring,Viton,20x2mm
O'RING,VITON,21 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,26.70 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 5 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.74 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,30 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,37.5 X 2 MM
0O'ring,Viton,4 x 1 mm
O'RING,VITON,4.47 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,41.5 X 5.3 MM
O'RING,VITON,47.35 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'ring,Viton,6 x 1.5 mm
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'ring,Viton,78 x 3 mm
O'RING,VITON,99.5 X 3 MM
Plate,Bearing,Large
Plate,Bearing,Small

Screw, Flat Head,M4x.7, 12 mm Long
Screw,Flat Head,M6x1, 12 mm Long
Screw,SHCS,M4x.7, 12 mm Long
Screw,SHCS,M4x.7, 50 mm Long
Seal,Shaft, Teflon,Dbl Lip
Seal,Shaft, Teflon,Dbl Lip
Spring,Conical

VALVE,BY-PASS, EXHAUST
Valve,Viton,ACP28/40
Washer,Wave 4

Washer,Wave 4

ACP 28/40

MAINTENANCE
109350

1
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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ADP 30/31/80/81

PRECISION || Pl

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MAJOR REPAIR KITS

MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE LOW PRESSURE BEARINGS, HIGH PRESSURE
BEARINGS, TEFLON SHAFT SEALS, FOMBLIN GREASE, SHIMS, WAVED
WASHERS, O-RINGS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

ALL 90576 #1,300.00 ' FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

SILENCERS «
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

ALL 40095 $209.00 /)

BEARINGS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL 330059 $425.00
ALL 330017 $87.18
ALL 330023 $334.00
ALL 330039 $82.62

TEFLON SHAFT SEALS
MODEL(S) PART #
ALL 079298

RECOMMENDED GREASES
TYPE PART # PRICE
FOMBLIN (.5 02) 870012 $74.23

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-5
REV 9/15
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ADP 30/31/80/81

KIT COMPONENTS

PART
NUMBER

330023
330039
330059
870012
20011544
79452
320166
82114
320116
79237
82013
320115
320114
320111
320110
51963
079298
83546
82502

ALCATEL-6

ADPP30/31/80/81
ITEM MAJOR
DESCRIPTION 90576
BEARING,ROLLER,CYL,NU1006
BEARING,BALL,6005Z,PFPE
BEARING,CERAMIC,PFPE
GREASE,FOMBLIN,.5 OZ TUBE
O'RING,VITON,144.5 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,154.5 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,16 X 2MM
O'RING,VITON,18.4 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,213 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,37.69 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,44.5 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,52 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,57 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,73 X 3.5MM
RING,SHIM
SEAL,SHAFT TEFLON 30X47X10
SIGHT GLASS,PLASTIC,W/SEAL
WASHER, WAVED

ORNNREONAMRGNHERORNNR

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
REV 9/15
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151/301/601, 151/301/601 B

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

BOOSTER SERVICE KITS

BOOSTER SERVICE KITS INCLUDE FRICTION RINGS, OIL FILTER, BALL
BEARINGS, SIGHT GLASS, SHIMS, SEALS, O-RINGS & OTHER COMPONENTS
FOR COMPLETE OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
151,151 B 51990 $825.00

301/601, 301/601 B 51992 $998.00 EAWRED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

BOOSTER LIP SEALS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL 40095 $209.00
ALL (39.5X52X8) 79174 $63.65 \\

BOOSTER SIGHT GLASSES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL 83546 $7.50

BOOSTER FRICTION RINGS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL 510035 $35.00

BOOSTER BALL BEARINGS
TYPE PART # PRICE
ALL 76522 $45.61

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-7
REV 9/15
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151/301/601, 151/301/601 B

Contents Page

PART
NUMBER

76522
58995
31339
82111
79072
79405
79005
82129
82108
79404
79569
79570
79464
320124
79452
82114
320123
320189
82252
320085
23970155
23970223
52117
510035
79174
60136
60113
60116
83546
60118
62826
420034
82510
82503
82573
73474
73476

ALCATEL-8

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BEARING,ROLLER,6006Z
FILTER,OIL,.70X.50X2.25
FILTER,OIL,1-1/4X1X1-1/16
O'RING,BUNA,13.6 X 2.7MM
O'RING,BUNA, 165 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,218 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,24 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,BUNA,9.19 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,CAPSULATED, 56.52 X 5.46
O'RING,VITON,10.3 X 2.4 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.0 X 2.0 MM
O'RING,VITON,134.5 X 3.0 MM
O'RING,VITON,148 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,154.5 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,18.4 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,191 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,250 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,30 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,37.47 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,60 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,80 X 3 MM
RING,FLAT GASKET

RING,FRICTION
SEAL,SHAFT,TEFLON,39.5 X 52 X 8
SHIM,ADJUSTMENT,STAINLESS STEEL,.001"
SHIM,ADJUSTMENT,STL STL,.001"
SHOE, TEFLON

SIGHT GLASS,PLASTIC,W/SEAL
SPRING,.256X.172X.780X.04WIRE
SPRING,.847X.728X1.122X.06 WIRE
WASHER,10 X 14 X 1 MM
WASHER,4 WAVE,1.62 X 1.83 X .15"
WASHER,CONICAL,BLACK OXIDE
WASHER,CONICAL,BLACK OXIDE
WASHER,CRESCENT,ELECTRO PLATE
WASHER,CRESCENT,ELECTRO PLATE

151,151B

SERVICE
51990
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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VACUUM PARTS r
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KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

FRONT SEAL KITS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL 65875 $25.00
MINOR REPAIR KITS
SHAPT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL. FEATURED SPARES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
ALL 103911 $91.00 ‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
ROTORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2005 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65745 $189.00 %\
2010 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65749 $212.00 i\
2015 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65750 $239.00 ]
2021 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65751 $258.00 .
2005-2021 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) 65852  $204.00 m
» £
" t\ (4
STATORS \ >
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE N
2005 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 103507 $273.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS 2010 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 103512 $280.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS PLUS 2015 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 103510 $283.00
\é/\\/r\EAEE',AiTRINGs, SIGHT GLASS & COUPLING ELEMENT FOR MAJOR 2021 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 103393 $290.00
' 2005-2021 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) 103409 $262.00
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
1005 SD 104622FR $180.00 PLATES
1010 SD 104623FR $201.00 MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
1015 SD 104643FR $211.00 2005-2021 SD (CENTER) 103408 $225.00
1021 SD 104644FR $245.00 2005-2021 SD (FRONT) 103401 $247.00
2005-2021 SD (REAR) 103485 $254.00
2005 SD 103902FR $219.00
2010 SD 103903FR $235.00 VANES
2015 SD 103904FR $264.00 MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2021 SD 103905FR $288.00 2005 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65760FR $29.58
2010 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65757FR $36.72
2015 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65758FR $39.78
2021 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 65759FR $41.82

2005-2021 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) 65756FR $32.64

SHAFT SEALS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (VITON) 82063 $7.00
RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55

GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLD001 $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFFOO01  $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-9
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1005/1010/1015/1021 SD

PART
NUMBER
71161
52553
340024
71067
52700
54340V
82007
320036
79148
320035
79509
82025
320109
82014
82004
320067
79537
40005
79513
720007
71040
82604
250011
82063
65784
580031
65797
65799
52541
53040
390007
65791
65757FR
65758FR
65759FR
65760FR
420029
73460
73452
73453

ALCATEL-10

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

C-CLIP,2004/8/12/20AAC
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC

DEVICE,ABS,VITON,BROWN,70DUROM

KEY,SHAFT
LEVER,ASB,VITON,2012/20A&AC
NIB,ASB,VITON,2004/8/12/20AAC
O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,165 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,33 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.25 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM
PAD,FELT,2010C2/15SD/05C1/21C2
PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
RING,SHOULDERED,2015SD/05C1
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SLEEVE,GAS,BALLAST,ALCATEL
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE,MW

VALVE DISK,VITON

VALVE,FOR PASCAL PUMP
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,ZINC CHROMAT
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M4
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5

ALL

MINOR
103911

1
1
1
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1005SD 1010SD
MAJOR MAJOR
104622FR 104623FR
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
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104643FR
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1021SD
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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2005/2010/2015/2021 SD

PART
NUMBER
71161
52553
340024
71067
52700
54340V
82007
320036
79148
320035
79509
82025
320109
82014
82004
320067
79537
40005
79513
720007
71040
82604
250011
82063
65784
580031
65797
65799
52541
53040
390007
65791
65757FR
65758FR
65759FR
65760FR
65756FR
420029
73460
73452
73453

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

C-CLIP,2004/8/12/20AAC
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC

DEVICE,ABS,VITON,BROWN,70DUROM

KEY,SHAFT
LEVER,ASB,VITON,2012/20A&AC
NIB,ASB,VITON,2004/8/12/20AAC
O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,165 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,33 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.25 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM
PAD,FELT,2010C2/155D/05C1/21C2
PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
RING,SHOULDERED,20155SD/05C1
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SLEEVE,GAS,BALLAST,ALCATEL
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING, VALVE

SPRING,VANE,MW

VALVE DISK,VITON

VALVE,FOR PASCAL PUMP
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,ZINC CHROMAT
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL, M4
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5

ALL

MINOR
103911

1
1
1
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH

2021SD

MAJOR
103905FR

-

o e e

HFAORREPFEPFEARPRWARARPRPWRREDNREWRERR

ALCATEL-11

REV 9/15



/ Cantentc D=y
1‘.;{0 \.sz_\_ (- L.+

“PRECISION || Pl Arcoted-Adixen

AS
vACUUM RTS F

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

FRONT SEAL KITS ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE ‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

2005-2021 C1/C2/1 65612 $108.00

MINOR REPAIR KITS ROTORS

MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE O-RINGS, GASKETS, WASHERS, MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

SHAFT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL. 2005 C1 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65601 $422.00

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE 2005 I (1ST-LP STAGE) 65745 $189.00

2005-2021 C1/C2 104975 $128.00 2010 I (1ST-LP STAGE) 65749 $212.00
2015 I (1ST-LP STAGE) 65750 $239.00

2005-20211 103912 $151.00 2021 T (1ST-LP STAGE) 65751 $258.00
2010 C1/C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65801 $439.00
2015 C1/C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65802 $475.00
2021 C1/C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65803 $588.00

2010-2021 C1/C2 (2ND-HP STAGE) 102854 $371.00
2005-2021 I (2ND-HP STAGE) 103417 $206.00

STATORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (2ND-HP STAGE) 103409 $262.00
2005 C1/I (1ST-LP STAGE) 103507 $273.00
2010 C1/C2/1 (1ST-LP STAGE) 103512 $280.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS 2015 C1/C2/1 (1ST-LP STAGE) 103510 $283.00
MAIJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS PLUS VANES, 2021 C]_/CZ/I (1ST-LP STAGE) 103393 $29000
SPRINGS, SIGHT GLASS & COUPLING ELEMENT FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE PLATES
2005 C1 104976FR $268.00 MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2010 C1 104977FR $288.00 2005-2021 C1/C2 (FRONT) 103396 $236.00
2015 C1 104978FR $309.00 2005-2021 C1/C2 (CENTER) 103410 $238.00
2021 C1 104979FR $314.00 2005-2021 C1/C2 (REAR) 103398 $260.00
2010 C2 104614FR $287.00 !
2015 C2 104615FR $299.00 2005-2021 I (FRONT) 103401 $247.00
2021 C2 104616FR $322.00 2005-2021 I (CENTER) 103408 $225.00
2005 I 103906FR $258.00 2005-2021 I (REAR) 103411 $260.00
20101 103907FR $270.00
2015 I 103908FR $283.00 VANES
20211 103909FR $294.06 MODEL(S) PART #

2005 C1/C2/I (1ST-LP STAGE) 65760FR $29.58
2010 C1/C2/I1 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65757FR $36.72
2015 C1/C2/1 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65758FR $39.78
2021 C1/C2/I (1ST-LP STAGE) 65759FR $41.82

ALL (2ND-HP STAGE) 65756FR  $32.64
RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001  $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLDO001 $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFFO01 $9.75

FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

ALCATEL-12 PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT COMPONENTS

Contents Page

rasca. Alcatd-Adixen

2005/2010/2015/2021 C1

PART
NUMBER
52553
340024
65789
71067
340023
82007
320036
79148
320035
79509
82025
320109
82014
40007
82004
320067
82003
79537
40005
79513
720007
71040
82604
250010
250011
82063
65784
65786
580031
65797
65799
52541
53040
390007
65757FR
65758FR
65759FR
65760FR
65756FR
230044FR
420029
84646
73460
73452
73453

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC
DEVICE,ABS,VITON,BROWN, 70DUROM
GASKET,SIGHT GLASS

KEY,SHAFT

NIB,ANTISUCK BACK,VITON
O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,165 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,33 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.52 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.2 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.25 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM
PAD,FELT,2010C2/15SD/05C1/21C2
PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
RING,SHOULDERED,2010C2/2021C2
RING,SHOULDERED, 2015SD/05C1
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SIGHT GLASS,PASCAL C
SLEEVE,GAS,BALLAST,ALCATEL
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE,MW

VALVE DISK,VITON

VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,ZINC CHROMAT
WASHER, WAVED

WASHER, WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M4
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5

ALL C1

MINOR
104975

1
1
1
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1
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2010C1 2015C1
MAJOR MAJOR
104977FR 104978FR

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
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1 1
1 1
3 3
1 1
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1 1
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2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 4
1 1
4 4
3 3

1
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1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 4
6 8
4 4
2

2
2 2
1 1
2 2
1 1
16 16
4 4
1 1

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT COMPONENTS

PASCA

. Alcatd-Adixen

2005/2010/2015/2021 C2

Contents Page

PART
NUMBER
52553
340024
65789
71067
340023
82007
320036
79148
320035
79509
82025
320109
82014
40007
82004
320067
82003
79537
40005
79513
720007
71040
82604
250010
82063
65784
580031
65797
65799
52541
53040
390007
65757FR
65758FR
65759FR
65756FR
230044FR
420029
84646
73460
73452
73453

ALCATEL-14

ITEM

DESCRIPTION
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC
DEVICE,ABS,VITON,BROWN,70DUROM
GASKET,SIGHT GLASS

KEY,SHAFT

NIB,ANTISUCK BACK,VITON
O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,165 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,33 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.52 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.2 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.25 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM
PAD,FELT,2010C2/15SD/05C1/21C2
PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
RING,SHOULDERED,2010C2/2021C2
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SLEEVE,GAS,BALLAST,ALCATEL
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE,MW

VALVE DISK,VITON

VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,ZINC CHROMAT
WASHER, WAVED
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6

WASHER, WAVED, STEEL, M4
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5

ALL ALL C2
SEAL MINOR
65612 104975

1
1
1
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2015C2 2021C2
MAJOR MAJOR
104615FR 104616FR

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
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1 1
3 3
1 1
4 4
1 1
1 1
1
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1

1
4 4
1 1
4 4
3 3
1 1
4 4
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
4 4
8 8
4 4
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2
2 2
1 1
2 2
1 1
16 16
4 4
1 1

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT COMPONENTS

Contents Page

rasca. Alcatd-Adixen

2005/2010/2015/2021 1

PART
NUMBER
71161
52553
71067
340023
82007
320036
79148
320035
79506
79509
82025
320109
82014
82004
320067
79537
79513
720007
71040
82604
250010
250011
82063
65784
580031
65797
65799
52541
53040
390007
65791
65757FR
65758FR
65759FR
65760FR
65756FR
230044FR
420029
84646
73460
73452
73453

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

C-CLIP,2004/8/12/20AAC
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC
KEY,SHAFT

NIB,ANTISUCK BACK,VITON
O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,165 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62MM
O'RING,VITON,212 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,33 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM
PAD,FELT,2010C2/15SD/05C1/21C2
PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
RING,SHOULDERED,2010C2/2021C2
RING,SHOULDERED,20155SD/05C1
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SLEEVE,GAS,BALLAST,ALCATEL
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE,MW

VALVE DISK,VITON

VALVE,FOR PASCAL PUMP
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,ZINC CHROMAT
WASHER, WAVED
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M4
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5

ALL

SEAL
65612

ALLI
MINOR
103912
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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PRECISION |2 acoto Adixen

VACUUM PARTS r

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

FRONT SEAL KITS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

ALL 65875 $25.00

MINOR REPAIR KITS

MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE O-RINGS, GASKETS, WASHERS,

SHAFT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.. mWRED SPARES

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
1005. 2005-2021 65874 $136.00 'INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

ROTORS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2005 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65745 $189.00
2005 (2ND-HP STAGE) 65729 $178.00
2010 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65749 $212.00
2015 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65750 $239.00
2021 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65751 $258.00

2010-2021 (2ND-HP STAGE) 65728 $197.00

SHAFT SEALS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

MAJOR REPAIR KITS ALL (VITON) 82063 $7.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS PLUS VANES,

SPRINGS, SIGHT GLASS & COUPLING ELEMENT FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE VANES

2005 65885FR $243.00 MODEL(S) PART #  PRICE

2010 65883FR $254.00 2005 (1ST-LP & 2ND-HP STAGE) 65760FR  $29.58

2015 65882FR $268.00 2010 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65757FR  $36.72

2021 65881FR $308.00 2015 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65758FR  $39.78
2021 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65759FR $41.82

2010-2021 (2ND-HP STAGE) 65756FR $32.64

RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLDO001 $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFFOO1 $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

ALCATEL-16 PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT COMPONENTS

Contents Page

Alcatd-Adixen

1005/1010/1015/1021, 2005/2010/2015/2021

PART
NUMBER
65861
52553
65798
65795
71067
65857
84149
320036
79148
79509
82025
82014
82004
320067
79516
79537
40005
79513
53474
65794
720007
71040
82604
250011
82063
65784
65792
65617
65797
65799
52541
53040
52655
65791
65757FR
65758FR
65759FR
65760FR
65756FR
73301
73304
84646
73452
73453

73454

ITEM

DESCRIPTION
BLADE,2005/10/15/21C&CP
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC
DEVICE,ASB,VITON,2010/15/21C
GASKET,CASE,2005/10/15/21C
KEY,SHAFT

MEMBRANE

O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,165 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,66 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.25 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM
OIL,JET
PAD,FELT,2005/10/15/21C
PAD,FELT,2010C2/15SD/05C1/21C2
PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
RING,SHOULDERED,20155SD/05C1
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SLEEVE,GAS BALLAST

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE
SPRING,VANE,MW
VALVE,DSCHRG,VITON,2004-20AAC
VALVE,FOR PASCAL PUMP
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

WASHER, FLAT,PLATED STEEL,M6
WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,M5
WASHER, WAVED

WASHER, WAVED, STEEL, M4
WASHER,WAVED, STEEL,M5

WASHER, WAVED, STEEL, M6

All

SEAL
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ALL
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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VACUUM ARTS

1005/1010/1015/1021 C/CP, 2005/2010/2015/2021 C/CP

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

FRONT SEAL KITS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

1005/2005 C, 2010-2021 C/CP 65612 $108.00

MINOR REPAIR KITS

MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE O-RINGS, GASKETS, WASHERS,

SHAFT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL. FEATURED SPARES

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE

1005/2005 C, 2010-2021 C/CP 65611 $156 00 ‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
ROTORS D
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2005 C (1STLP STAGE) 65601 $422.00 ¢§
2005 C (2ND-HP STAGE) 65602 $403.00 g \
2010 C/CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 65801 $439.00 S
2015 C/CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 65802 $475.00
2021 C/CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 65803 $588.00

2010-2021 C/CP (2ND-HP STAGE) 65824 $365.00

SHAFT SEALS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (VITON) 82063 $7.00
GASKETS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (CASE) 65795 $12.55
MAJOR REPAIR KITS
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF
MINOR KITS PLUS VANES, SPRINGS, SIGHT GLASS & VANES
COUPLING ELEMENT FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL. MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE 2005 C/CP (1ST-LP & 2ND-HP STAGE) 65760FR  $29.58
2005 C/CP 65606FR $348.00 2010 C/CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 65757FR $36.72
2010 C/CP 65609FR $369.00 2015 C/CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 65758FR $39.78
2015 C/CP 65613FR $417.00 2021 C/CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 65759FR $41.82
2021 C/CP 65615FR $438.00 2010-21 C/CP (2ND-HP STAGE) 65756FR  $32.64

RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT)  PPGOLD001  $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFF001 $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

ALCATEL-18 PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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1005/1010/1015/1021 C/CP, 2005/2010/2015/2021 C/CP

PART
NUMBER
65861
52553
65798
65795
65789
71067
65857
320036
82024
79148
82022
79509
82025
82014
82004
320067
79516
82003
79537
79513
65794
720007
71040
52752
250010
82063
65784
65786
65792
65617
65797
65799
52541
53040
52655
65757FR
65758FR
65759FR
65760FR
65756FR
73301
73304
84646
73460
73452
73453
73454

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BLADE,2005/10/15/21C&CP
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC
DEVICE,ASB,VITON,2010/15/21C
GASKET,CASE,2005/10/15/21C
GASKET,SIGHT GLASS
KEY,SHAFT

MEMBRANE
O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON, 165 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,66 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.2 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM
PAD,FELT,2005/10/15/21C
PAD,FELT,2010C2/15SD/05C1/21C2
PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
PLUG,DRAIN
RING,SHOULDERED,2010C2/2021C2
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SIGHT GLASS,PASCAL C
SLEEVE,GAS BALLAST

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE
SPRING,VANE,MW
VALVE,DSCHRG,VITON,2004-20AAC
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

WASHER, FLAT,PLATED STEEL,M6
WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,M5
WASHER, WAVED
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M4
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M6

All
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VACUUM PARTS r

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MINOR REPAIR KITS

MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING, ELEMENT, C-CLIPS, O-RINGS,
GASKETS, WASHERS, SHAFT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR
LIGHT OVERHAULS. AVAILABLE IN VITON OR BUNA VERSIONS.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (VITON) 52610 $69.00
TR 52610 %900 | FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

ROTORS TR
MODEL(S) PART #  PRICE

2004 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52513  $211.00 N\
2008 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52512 $220.00
2012 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52509  $243.00

2020 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52956  $305.00

2004-2012 A (2ND-HP STAGE) 52715 $245.00
2020 A (2ND-HP STAGE) 52943 $214.00

STATORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2004 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52572 $235.00
2008A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52582 $255.00
2012 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52574 $332.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS 2004-2012 A (2ND-HP STAGE) 52711 $232.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS
PLUS VANES, SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL. PLATES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2004 A 52614FR $181.00 2004-2012 A (FRONT) 52575 $194.00
2012 A 52611FR $226.00 2004-2012 A (REAR) 52686 $158.00
2020 A 52982FR $258.00
VANES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2004 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 83946FR $30.60
2008 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 53106FR $25.46
2012 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 83945FR $31.93
2020 A (1ST-LP STAGE) 52959FR $55.08
2004-2012 A (2ND-HP STAGE) 83946FR $30.60
2020 A (2ND-HP STAGE) 52958FR $29.87
SHAFT SEALS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (VITON) 82063 $7.00
RECOMMENDED OILS
TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL
PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLDO001 $68.00

FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

ALCATEL-20 PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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2004/2008/2012/2020 A

PART
NUMBER
82522
71161
83653
52642
52557
52553
52755
52555
83649
52750
53760
54340V
84149
82120
79238
82122
83633
82105
79030
82033
52990
71050
54071
82604
82063B
82063
83546
52563
52564
52541
53040
52655B
52655
52562B
52959FR
53106FR
83945FR
52958FR
83946FR
73339
73460
73461

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BALL,GAS BALLAST
C-CLIP,2004/8/12/20AAC
C-CLIP,STEEL,2004/8/12/20A
CLAPPER,EXHAUST,BUNA
CLAPPER,EXHAUST,VITON
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC
GASKET,CASE,2004/8/12/20AACCP
GASKET,FAN PLATE

KEY,SHAFT
LEVER,ASB,BUNA,2004/8/12/20A
NIB,ASB,BUNA,2004/8/12/20A
NIB,ASB,VITON,2004/8/12/20AAC
O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,26.57 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,BUNA,28 X 5 MM
O'RING,BUNA,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,BUNA,38 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,BUNA,5 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,82 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,82 X 2 MM
PAD,FELT,2004A-2020CP
PIN,DOWEL,2004/8/12/20A
PIN,RETAINING
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,PLASTIC,W/SEAL
SPRING,GAS BALLAST
SPRING,GAS BALLAST,BALL
SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE,MW
VALVE,DISCHARGE,BUNA,2004-20A
VALVE,DSCHRG,VITON,2004-20AAC
VALVE,GAS BALLAST,BUNA
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

WASHER, FLAT,SMALL 0.D.,S.S.,M4
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8
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2004/2008/2012/2020 AC

VACUUM PARTS

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MINOR REPAIR KITS

MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING ELEMENT,
C-CLIPS, O-RINGS, GASKETS, WASHERS, SHAFT SEALS
& OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

ALL 52624 $111.00 FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

ROTORS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

2008 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 52535 $464.00

2012 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 52533 $469.00 y

2004-2012 AC (2ND-HP STAGE) 52715  $245.00

STATORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2004 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 52572 $235.00
2008 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 52582 $255.00
2012 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 52574 $332.00
2008-2012 AC (2ND-HP STAGE) 52711  $232.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS PLATES
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
PLUS VANES, SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL. 2004-2012 AC (FRONT) 52575 $194.00
2008 AC 52626FR $240.00 VANES
2012 AC 52625FR $275.00
2020 AC 52984FR $283.00 MODEL(S) PART #  PRICE

2004 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 83946FR $30.60
2008 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 53106FR $25.46
2012 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 83945FR $31.93
2020 AC (1ST-LP STAGE) 52959FR $55.08
2004-2012 AC (2ND-HP STAGE) 83946FR $30.60

AC (2ND-HP STAGE) 52958FR $29.87
SHAFT SEALS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (VITON) 82063 $7.00

RECOMMENDED OILS
@) TYPE PART # PRICE
* PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL
PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT)  PPGOLD001 $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFFO01 $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

ALCATEL-22 PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
REV 9/15
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2004/2008/2012/2020 AC

KIT COMPONENTS

ALL 2004AC 2008AC 2012AC 2020AC
PART ITEM MINOR MAJOR MAJOR MAJOR MAJOR
NUMBER DESCRIPTION 52624 52614ACFR 52626FR 52625FR 52984FR
82522 BALL,GAS BALLAST 1 1 1 1 1
71161 C-CLIP,2004/8/12/20AAC 1 1 1 1 1
71181 C-CLIP,S.S.,2004/8/12/20AC 2 2 2 2 2
52557 CLAPPER,EXHAUST,VITON 1 1 1 1 1
52553 COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC 1 1 1 1 1
52755 GASKET,CASE,2004/8/12/20AACCP 1 1 1 1 1
52555 GASKET,FAN PLATE 1 1 1 1 1
83649 KEY,SHAFT 1 1 1 1
52700 LEVER,ASB,VITON,2012/20A&AC 1 1 1 1
54340V NIB,ASB,VITON,2004/8/12/20AAC 1 1 1
82022 O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM 2 2 2 2 2
82021 O'RING,VITON,19.8 X 3.6 MM 1 1 1 1 1
79133 O'RING,VITON,21 X 2 MM 1 1 1 1 1
79268 O'RING,VITON,26.2 X 3.6 MM 1 1 1 1 1
82025 O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM 1 1 1 1 1
82056 O'RING,VITON,37 X 2.5 MM 1 1 1 1 1
82004 O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM 1 1 1 1 1
82033 O'RING,VITON,82 X 2 MM 5 5 5 5 5
52990 PAD,FELT,2004A-2020CP 1 1 1 1 1
71050 PIN,DOWEL,2004/8/12/20A 1 1 1 1
54071 PIN,RETAINING 1 1 1 1 1
52752 PLUG,DRAIN 1 1 1 1
82063 SEAL,SHAFT,VITON 4 4 4 4 4
52683 SIGHT GLASS,DISC 1 1 1 1
83546 SIGHT GLASS,PLASTIC,W/SEAL 1 1 1 1
52563 SPRING,GAS BALLAST 1 1 1 1 1
52564 SPRING,GAS BALLAST,BALL 1 1 1 1 1
52541 SPRING,VALVE 4 3 3 4 4
53040 SPRING,VANE,MW 8 4 6 8 8
52655 VALVE,DSCHRG,VITON,2004-20AAC 4 3 3 4 4
52562B VALVE,GAS BALLAST,BUNA 1 1 1 1 1
52959FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2
53106FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2
83945FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2
52958FR VANE,GX,2ND STAGE 2
83946FR VANE,GX,2ND STAGE 4 2 2
73339 WASHER,FLAT,SMALL 0.D.,S.S.,M4 3 3 3 3 3
73460 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6 9 9 9 9 9
73461 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8 6 6 6 6 6

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-23
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KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MINOR REPAIR KITS

MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING ELEMENT,
C-CLIPS, O-RINGS, GASKETS, WASHERS, SHAFT SEALS
& OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL 52833 $134.00
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MAJOR REPAIR KITS
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS
PLUS VANES, SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2012 CP 52834FR $287.00
2020 CP 52983FR $298.00

L .
PRECISION )2 picatel Adixen

2012/2020 CP

FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

ROTORS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2012 CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 52533 $469.00
2012 CP (2ND-HP STAGE) 52715 $245.00
STATORS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2012 CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 52574 $332.00
2012 CP (2ND-HP STAGE) 52711 $232.00
PLATES

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2012 CP (FRONT) 52575 $194.00
2012 CP (CENTER) 52650 $230.00
2012 CP (REAR) 52687 $168.00
VANES

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

2012 CP (1ST-LPSTAGE) ~ 83945FR $31.93
2020 CP (1ST-LP STAGE) 52959FR $55.08
2012 CP (2ND-HP STAGE) ~ 83946FR $30.60
2020 CP (2ND-HP STAGE) ~ 52958FR $29.87

SHAFT SEALS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (VITON) 82063 $7.00

RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (iL/1.06QT) ~ PPGOLD001 $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFFO01 $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
REV 9/15
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2012/2020 CP

PART
NUMBER
71161
71181
52557
52553
52755
52555
83649
52700
79135
82022
82021
79133
79268
314003
82025
82056
82004
82033
52990
71050
52752
82063
52683
83546
65149
52541
53040
52655
52959FR
83945FR
52958FR
83946FR
73460
73461

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

C-CLIP,2004/8/12/20AAC
C-CLIP,S.S.,2004/8/12/20AC
CLAPPER,EXHAUST,VITON
COUPLER,ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC
GASKET,CASE,2004/8/12/20AACCP
GASKET,FAN PLATE

KEY,SHAFT
LEVER,ASB,VITON,2012/20A&AC
O'RING,VITON,10.5 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,19.8 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,21 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,26.2 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 5 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,37 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM
O'RING,VITON,82 X 2 MM

PAD, FELT,2004A-2020CP
PIN,DOWEL,2004/8/12/20A
PLUG,DRAIN

SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,DISC

SIGHT GLASS,PLASTIC,W/SEAL
SPRING

SPRING,VALVE
SPRING,VANE,MW
VALVE,DSCHRG,VITON,2004-20AAC
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8
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PRECISION || Pl

VACUUM PARTS

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MINOR REPAIR KITS

MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING ELEMENT,
C-CLIPS, O-RINGS, GASKETS, WASHERS, SHAFT SEALS
& OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 sSD 54285 $141.00
2063 SD 54485 $177.00

MAJOR REPAIR KITS
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS
PLUS VANES, SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 sSD 54288KIT $287.00
2063 SD 54487KIT $368.00

RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT)
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFFO01 $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PPGOLDO001 $68.00

ALCATEL-26

rasca. Alcatd-Adixen

2033/2063 SD

FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

ROTORS .
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 SD (IST-LP STAGE) 54182 $598.00 \
2033 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) 54125 $316.00
2063 SD (IST-LP STAGE) 54439 $824.00
2063 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) 54433 $485.00

ROTORS - PASCAL w/25MM SHAFTS
2063 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) A214797S $927.00
2063 SD (2ND-HP STAGE)  A214794S  $632.00

STATORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 SD (IST-LP STAGE) 54120 $459.00
2033 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) ~ 54122 $330.00
2063 SD (1ST-LP STAGE) 54411 $474.00
2063 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) ~ 54415 $372.00
PLATES

MODEL(S) PART #

2033 SD (CENTER) 54121 $391.00
BRONZE BUSHING

2033 SD (REAR) 54250 $239.00
BRONZE BUSHING

2063 SD (CENTER) 54413 $385.00
BRONZE BUSHING

2063 SD (REAR) 65505 $281.00

BRONZE BUSHING

PLATES - PASCAL w/25MM SHAFTS

2063 SD (CENTER) 110543 $424.00
BRONZE BUSHING

VANES
MODEL(S) PART #

2033 SD (IST-LP STAGE)  87941G $66.28
2033 SD (2ND-HP STAGE)  87996G $51.08
2063 SD (1ST-LP STAGE)  54400G $60.15
2063 SD (2ND-HP STAGE) ~ 54401G $36.89

Contents Page

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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2033/2063 SD

KIT COMPONENTS

2033sD 2033sD 2063sD 2063sD
PART ITEM MINOR MAJOR MINOR MAJOR
NUMBER DESCRIPTION 54285 54288KIT 54485 54487KIT
65079 ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,2033/2063CP+ 1 1 1 1
54197 ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,33/63 33C/63C
820048 BOX,WHITE,14.5 X 10.5 X 2.5" 1 1
71668 C-CLIP
76261C C-CLIP,2033/63 1 1 1 1
71188 C-CLIP,2033/63C 2 2 2 2
71191 C-CLIP,2033/63C
54224 CLAPPER,2033/63 1 1 1 1
54091 COUPLER,ELSTC,BLUE,2030-2033C 1 1
54128 GASKET,CASE,2033C
54356 COUPLING,ELASTIC,2060/63C 1 1
54427 GASKET,CASE,2063C 1 1
103306 GASKET,SIGHT GLASS 1 1 1 1
54196 MEMBRANE,OIL PUMP 1 1 1 1
71338 NUT 1 1 1 1
82109 O'RING,BUNA,10.77 X 2.62 MM 1 1 2 2
79010 O'RING,BUNA,128 X 2 MM 4 4 4 4
82112 O'RING,BUNA,15.54 X 2.62 MM 1 1 1 1
84149 O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2 MM 1 1 1 1
82122 O'RING,BUNA,29.3 X 3.6 MM 1 1 1 1
83633 O'RING,BUNA,38 X 2.5 MM 1 1 1 1
82129 O'RING,BUNA,40.64 X 5.33 MM 1 1 1 1
79051 O'RING,BUNA,41 X 3 MM 1 1 1 1
87926 O'RING,BUNA,44 X 3 MM 1 1 1 1
79234 O'RING,BUNA,8 X 2 MM 2 2 2 2
82108 O'RING,BUNA,9.19 X 2.62 MM 1 1 1 1
82007 O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
82024 O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM 4 4 4 4
82067 O'RING,VITON,44 X 3 MM
320067 O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM 1 1 1 1
79134 O'RING,VITON,8 X 2 MM
82015 O'RING,VITON,9.19 X 2.62 MM
82027 O'RING,VITON,91.44 X 5.33 MM
79136 O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM
65059 PAD,FELT,2033-2033CP+ 1 1
65538 PAD,FELT 1 1
76261 PIN,COTTER,2033/63 1 1 1 1
52752 PLUG,DRAIN
82604 PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C 1 1 1 1
82925 PLUG,FILL,2033-2063C 1 1 1 1
75024 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,YLW CH 1 1 1 1
79100 SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA 3 3 3 3
79101 SEAL,SHAFT,VITON 1 1 1 1
76135 SIGHT GLASS, WINDOW, W/SEAL 1 1 1 1
103307 SIGHT GLASS, OIL,GLASS
105452R SIGHT GLASS, OIL,PLASTIC 1 1 1 1
54145 SPRING 1 1 1
54149 SPRING 1 1 1 1
65148 SPRING
54114 SPRING,GAS BALLAST 1 1 1 1
87954 SPRING,VALVE 3) 3) 3) 3)
87942 SPRING,VANE 9 9
53443 VALVE,DISCHRG,VITON 2033/63C 3} 3} 3} 3}
54134 VALVE,EXHAUST,2033/63C 1
54400G VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2
54401G VANE,GX,2ND STAGE 2
65514G VANE,GX,0IL PUMP 1 1
73339 WASHER,FLAT,SMALL 0.D.,S.S.,M4
73446 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M10 25 25
73460 WASHER,WAVED, S.S.,M6 16 16
73461 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8 2 2

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-27
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VACUUM PARTS

2033/2063 C1/C2

FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

KITS ROTORS
KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE 'KIT COMPONENTS’ MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES. 2033 C1 (IST-LP STAGE) 54182 $598.00

ONE END COATED
2033 C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 65074 $845.00

MINOR REPAIR KITS BOTH ENDS COATED
MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING ELEMENT, IND-HP STAGE
C-CLIPS, O-RINGS, GASKETS, WASHERS, SHAFT SEALS gSSSNg %:O(ATED ) 54183 $575.00

8 OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT OVERHAUL.
2033 C2 (2ND-HP STAGE) 65075 $623.00

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE BOTH ENDS COATED

2033 C1 54286 $212.00 2063 C1 (IST-LPSTAGE) 54439  $824.00
2033 C2 65123 $245.00 ONE END COATED

2063 C1 54488 $246.00 2063 C2 (IST-LPSTAGE) 65545  $1,046.00
2063 C2 65552 $248.00 BOTH ENDS COATED

2063 C1 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54440 $592.00
ONE END COATED

2063 C2 (2ND-HP STAGE) 65546 $867.00
@a BOTH ENDS COATED

ROTORS - PASCAL w/25MM SHAFTS

2063 C1 (1ST-LP STAGE) A214797S $927.00
ONE END COATED

2063 C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) A214806S $927.00
BOTH ENDS COATED

2063 C1 (2ND-HP STAGE) A214795S $783.00
ONE END COATED

MAJOR REPAIR KITS -

MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS 58%35%325 (CzoNADT:; STAGE) A214808S $783.00
PLUS VANES, SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE STATORS
2033 C1 54289KIT $430.00 MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 C2 65124KIT $437.00 2033 C1/C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 54120 $459.00
2033 C1/C2 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54122 $330.00
2063 C1 54489KIT $460.00 2063 C1/C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 54411 $474.00
2063 C2 65553KIT $475.00 2063 C1/C2 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54415 $372.00
PLATES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 C1/C2 (CENTER) 54190 $425.00
CARBON BUSHING
2033 C1/C2 (REAR) 54251 $263.00

CARBON BUSHING

2063 C1/C2 (CENTER) 54434 $430.00
CARBON BUSHING

2063 C1/C2 (REAR) 65506 $299.00
CARBON BUSHING

PLATES - PASCAL w/25MM SHAFTS

RECOMMENDED OILS 2063 C1/C2 (CENTER) 110544  $496.00
TYPE PART # PRICE CARBON BUSHING

PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55

GENERAL PURPOSE OIL VANES

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLDO0O01 $68.00 MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL 2033 C1/C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 87941G $66.28
PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFF0O01 $9.75 2033 C1/C2 (2ND-HP STAGE) 87996G $51.08
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL 2063 C1/C2 (1ST-LP STAGE) 54400G $60.15

2063 C1/C2 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54401G $36.89
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PART
NUMBER
65079
54197
820048
71668
76261C
71188
71191
54224
54091
54128
103306
54196
71338
82109
79010
82112
84149
82122
83633
82129
79051
87926
79234
82108
82007
82024
82039
79137
82022
82025
82056
79303
82013
82067
320067
79134
82015
82027
79136
65059
76261
52752
82604
82925
75024
79100
79101
76135
103307
105452R
54145
54149
65148
54114
87954
87942
53443

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,2033/2063CP+
ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,33/63 33C/63C
BOX,WHITE,14.5 X 10.5 X 2.5"
C-CLIP

C-CLIP,2033/63

C-CLIP,2033/63C
C-CLIP,2033/63C
CLAPPER,2033/63

COUPLER, ELSTC,BLUE,2030-2033C
GASKET,CASE,2033C
GASKET,SIGHT GLASS
MEMBRANE,OIL PUMP

NUT

O'RING,BUNA,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,BUNA,128 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,15.54 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,BUNA,38 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,BUNA,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,BUNA,41 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,44 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,8 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,9.19 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,128 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,148 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,37 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,4.47 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,44 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,8 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.19 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,91.44 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM
PAD,FELT,2033-2033CP+
PIN,COTTER,2033/63
PLUG,DRAIN
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
PLUG,FILL,2033-2063C
SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,YLW CH
SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS, WINDOW, W/SEAL
SIGHT GLASS,0IL,GLASS

SIGHT GLASS,OIL,PLASTIC
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,GAS BALLAST
SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE
VALVE,DISCHRG,VITON 2033/63C

2033C1
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54286
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KIT COMPONENTS

2063C1 2063C2 2063C1 2063C2
PART ITEM MINOR MINOR MAJOR MAJOR
NUMBER DESCRIPTION 54488 65552 54489KIT 65553KIT
65079 ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,2033/2063CP+ 1 1
54197 ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,33/63 33C/63C 1 1
820048 BOX,WHITE,14.5 X 10.5 X 2.5" 1 1
71668 C-CLIP 1 1
76261C C-CLIP,2033/63 1 1
71188 C-CLIP,2033/63C 2 2 2 2
71191 C-CLIP,2033/63C 1 1 1 1
54224 CLAPPER,2033/63 1 1
54356 COUPLING,ELASTIC,2060/63C 1 1 1 1
54427 GASKET,CASE,2063C 1 1 1 1
103306 GASKET,SIGHT GLASS 1 1 1 1
54196 MEMBRANE,OIL PUMP 1 1 1 1
71338 NUT 1 1 1 1
82109 O'RING,BUNA,10.77 X 2.62 MM
79241 O'RING,BUNA,148 X 2 MM
82112 O'RING,BUNA,15.54 X 2.62 MM
84149 O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2 MM
82122 O'RING,BUNA,29.3 X 3.6 MM
83633 O'RING,BUNA,38 X 2.5 MM
82129 O'RING,BUNA,40.64 X 5.33 MM
79051 O'RING,BUNA,41 X 3 MM
87926 O'RING,BUNA,44 X 3 MM
79234 O'RING,BUNA,8 X 2 MM
82108 O'RING,BUNA,9.19 X 2.62 MM
82007 O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM 1 4 1 4
82024 O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM 4 4
79137 O'RING,VITON,148 X 2 MM 4 4 4 4
82022 O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM 1 1 1 1
82025 O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM 2 1 2 1
82056 O'RING,VITON,37 X 2.5 MM 1 1 1 1
79303 O'RING,VITON,4.47 X 1.78 MM 2 2
82013 O'RING,VITON,40.64 X 5.33 MM 1 3 1 3
82067 O'RING,VITON,44 X 3 MM 3 2 3 2
320067 O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM 1 1 1 1
79134 O'RING,VITON,8 X 2 MM 2 2 2 2
82015 O'RING,VITON,9.19 X 2.62 MM 1 1
82027 O'RING,VITON,91.44 X 5.33 MM 1 1
79136 O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM 1 1
65538 PAD,FELT 1 1 1 1
76261 PIN,COTTER,2033/63 1 1
52752 PLUG,DRAIN 1 1
82604 PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C 1 1
82925 PLUG,FILL,2033-2063C 1 1 1 1
75024 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,YLW CH 1 1 1 1
79100 SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA
79101 SEAL,SHAFT,VITON 4 4 4 4
76135 SIGHT GLASS, WINDOW, W/SEAL
103307 SIGHT GLASS,OIL,GLASS 1 1
105452R SIGHT GLASS,OIL,PLASTIC 1 1
54145 SPRING 1 1 1 1
54149 SPRING 1 1 1 1
65148 SPRING 1 1
54114 SPRING,GAS BALLAST
87954 SPRING,VALVE 3 3 3 3
87942 SPRING,VANE 9 9
53443 VALVE,DISCHRG,VITON 2033/63C 3 3 3 3
54134 VALVE,EXHAUST,2033/63C 1 1
54400G VANE,GX,1ST STAGE 2 2
54401G VANE,GX,2ND STAGE 2 2
65514G VANE,GX,0IL PUMP 1 1 1 1
73339 WASHER,FLAT,SMALL 0.D.,S.S.,M4 2 2
73446 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M10 25 25 25 25
73460 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6 21 16 21 16
73461 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8 2 2 2 2
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KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MINOR REPAIR KITS
MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING ELEMENT, C-CLIPS, O-RINGS,

goggﬁ}i,L'WASHERS, SHAFT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT EAWRED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE ‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES' PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
2033 54285 $141.00
2063 54485 $177.00
ROTORS ;
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE 4
2033 (1ST-LP STAGE) 54124 $495.00 \
2033 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54183 $575.00
2063 (1ST-LP STAGE) 54425 $670.00
2063 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54433 $485.00
STATORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE _«4
2033 (1ST-LP STAGE) 54120 $459.00
2033 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54122 $330.00
2063(1ST-LP STAGE) 54411 $474.00
2063 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54415 $372.00
PLATES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 (CENTER-BRONZE) 54121 $391.00
2033 (REAR-BRONZE) 54250 $239.00
mAIJ\glgléP,{{IEE#gﬁ\ICTSEESALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS PLUS VANES, 2063 (CENTER-BRONZE) 54413 $385.00
SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL. 2063 (REAR-BRONZE) 65505 $281.00
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE VANES
2033 54288KIT $287.00 MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2063 54487KIT $368.00 2033 (1ST-LP STAGE) 87941G $66.28 \
2033 (2ND-HP STAGE) 87996G $51.08 Q
2063 (1ST-LP STAGE) 54400G $60.15 x
2063 (2ND-HP STAGE) 54401G $36.89 \
SHAFT SEALS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (BUNA) 79100 $3.50
ALL (VITON) 79101 $10.00
RECOMMENDED OILS
TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55

GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLD001  $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) ~ PPFF001 $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-31
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PART
NUMBER

65079
820048
76261C
71188
54224
54091
54356
54128
54427
103306
54196
71338
82109
79010
79241
82112
84149
82122
83633
82129
79051
87926
79234
82108
82024
320067
65538
65059
76261
82604
82925
75024
79100
79101
76135
105452R
54145
54149
54114
87954
87942
53443
54134
54400G
87941G
54401G
87996G
54451G
65514G
73446
73460
73461

ALCATEL-32

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,2033/2063CP+
BOX,WHITE,14.5 X 10.5 X 2.5"
C-CLIP,2033/63
C-CLIP,2033/63C
CLAPPER,2033/63
COUPLER,ELSTC,BLUE,2030-2033C
COUPLING,ELASTIC,2060/63C
GASKET,CASE,2033C
GASKET,CASE,2063C
GASKET,SIGHT GLASS
MEMBRANE,OIL PUMP

NUT
O'RING,BUNA,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,BUNA,128 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,148 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,15.54 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,BUNA,38 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,BUNA,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,BUNA,41 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,44 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,8 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,9.19 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
PAD,FELT
PAD,FELT,2033-2033CP+
PIN,COTTER,2033/63
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
PLUG,FILL,2033-2063C
SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,YLW CH
SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS, WINDOW,W/SEAL
SIGHT GLASS,OIL,PLASTIC
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,GAS BALLAST
SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE
VALVE,DISCHRG,VITON 2033/63C
VALVE,EXHAUST,2033/63C
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,0IL PUMP
VANE,GX,0IL PUMP
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M10
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8
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VACUUM PARTS

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MINOR REPAIR KITS
MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING ELEMENT, C-CLIPS, O-RINGS,
GASKETS, WASHERS, SHAFT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT

OVERHAUL. ' FEATURED SPARES

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
2033 C 54286 $212.00 ‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
2063 C 54488 $246.00
ROTORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 C (1ST-LP STAGE) 54182 $598.00
2033 C (2ND-HP STAGE) 54183 $575.00
2063 C (1ST-LP STAGE) 54439 $824.00
2063 C (2ND-HP STAGE 54433 $485.00
STATORS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE |
2033 C (1ST-LP STAGE) 54120 $459.00

2033 C (2ND-HP STAGE) 54122 $330.00
2063 C (1ST-LPSTAGE) 54411 $474.00
2063 C (2ND-HP STAGE) 54415 $372.00

PLATES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 C (CENTER-CARBON) 54190 $425.00
2033 C (REAR-CARBON) 54251 $263.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS 2063 C (CENTER-CARBON) 54434 $430.00
MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS PLUS VANES, 2063 C (REAR-CARBON) 65506 $299.00
SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE VANES
2033 C 54289KIT $430.00 MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2063 C 54489KIT $460.00 2033 C (IST-LP STAGE)  87941G $66.28
2033 C (2ND-HP STAGE)  87996G $51.08

SHAFT SEALS
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

2063 C (IST-LPSTAGE)  54400G $60.15
2063 C (2ND-HP STAGE)  54401G $36.89 Q

ALL (VITON) 79101 $10.00
RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001 $10.55

GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLDO001 $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL)  PPFF001 $9.75
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-33
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PART
NUMBER
54197
820048
76261C
71188
71191
54224
54091
54356
54128
54427
103306
54196
71338
82007
82039
79137
82022
82025
82056
82013
82067
320067
79134
82015
82027
79136
65538
65059
76261
82604
82925
75024
79101
103307
54145
54149
87954
87942
53443
54134
54400G
87941G
54401G
87996G
54451G
65514G
73446
73460
73461

ALCATEL-34

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,33/63 33C/63C
BOX,WHITE,14.5 X 10.5 X 2.5"
C-CLIP,2033/63
C-CLIP,2033/63C
C-CLIP,2033/63C
CLAPPER,2033/63

COUPLER, ELSTC,BLUE,2030-2033C
COUPLING,ELASTIC,2060/63C
GASKET,CASE,2033C
GASKET,CASE,2063C
GASKET,SIGHT GLASS
MEMBRANE,OIL PUMP

NUT

O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,128 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,148 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,37 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,44 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,8 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.19 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,91.44 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM
PAD,FELT
PAD,FELT,2033-2033CP+
PIN,COTTER,2033/63
PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
PLUG,FILL,2033-2063C
SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,YLW CH
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,OIL,GLASS
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE
VALVE,DISCHRG,VITON 2033/63C
VALVE,EXHAUST,2033/63C
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,0IL PUMP
VANE,GX,0IL PUMP
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M10
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8

2033C

MINOR
54286
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PRECISION || Plus Alcate-Adixen

vACUUM \RTS

2033/2063 CP/CP+

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

MINOR REPAIR KITS
MINOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE COUPLING ELEMENT, C-CLIPS, O-RINGS,

goggﬁ}i’L,WASHERS' SHAFT SEALS & OTHER COMPONENTS FOR LIGHT mmRED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
;’IOO?)?ECI;(S) 6P5A0R61(-) # $2P]-Rolgg 'INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.
2033 CP+ 65123 $245.00
2063 CP 65540 213.00
2063 CP+ 65552 §248 00 ROTORS (COATED-BOTH ENDS)

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 CP/CP+ (1ST-LP STAGE) 65074 $845.00
2033 CP/CP+ (2ND-HP STAGE) 65075 $623.00
2063 CP/CP+(1ST-LP STAGE) 65545 $1,046.00
2063 CP/CP+(2ND-HP STAGE) 65546 $867.00

STATORS 7
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE

2033 CP/CP+ (1ST-LPSTAGE) 54120 $459.00
2033 CP/CP+ (2ND-HP STAGE) 54122 $330.00
2063 CP/CP+ (1ST-LPSTAGE) 54411 $474.00
2063 CP/CP+ (2ND-HP STAGE) 54415 $372.00

PLATES

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 CP/CP+ (CENTER-CARBON) 54190 $425.00
2033 CP/CP+ (REAR-CARBON) 54251 $263.00
2063 CP/CP+ (CENTER-CARBON) 54434 $430.00

MAJOR REPAIR KITS

MAJOR REPAIR KITS INCLUDE ALL COMPONENTS OF MINOR KITS PLUS VANES, 2063 CP/CP+ (REAR-CARBON) 65506 $299.00
SPRINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR MAJOR OVERHAUL.

VANES
MODEL(S) PART # PRICE MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
2033 CP 65061KIT $388.00 .

2033 CP/CP+ (1ST-LPSTAGE) 87941G $66.28
2033 CP+ 65124KIT $437.00 _

2033 CP/CP+ (2ND-HP STAGE) 87996G $51.08
2063 cp 6554 1KIT $469.00 2063 CP/CP+ (IST-LPSTAGE)  54400G  $60.15
2063 CP+ 65553KIT $475.00

2063 CP/CP+ (2ND-HP STAGE)  54401G $36.89

SHAFT SEALS

MODEL(S) PART # PRICE
ALL (VITON) 79101 $10.00
RECOMMENDED OILS

TYPE PART # PRICE
PLUS 19 (1L/1.06QT) PP19001  $10.55
GENERAL PURPOSE OIL

PLUS GOLD (1L/1.06QT) PPGOLDO001 $68.00
FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PLUS FF (20L/5.28GAL) PPFFO01 $9.75

FULLY SYNTHETIC OIL

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-35
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KIT COMPONENTS

Contents Page

Alcatd-Adixen

2033/2063 CP/CP+

PART
NUMBER

65079
820048
71668
76261C
71188
71191
54224
54091
54356
54128
54427
103306
54196
71338
82007
82024
82039
79137
82022
82025
82056
79303
82013
82067
320067
79134
82015
82027
79136
65538
65059
76261
52752
82925
75024
79101
105452R
54145
54149
65148
87954
87942
53443
54134
54400G
87941G
54401G
87996G
54451G
65514G
73339
73446
73460
73461

ALCATEL-36

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,2033/2063CP+
BOX,WHITE,14.5 X 10.5 X 2.5"
C-CLIP

C-CLIP,2033/63
C-CLIP,2033/63C
C-CLIP,2033/63C
CLAPPER,2033/63
COUPLER,ELSTC,BLUE,2030-2033C
COUPLING,ELASTIC,2060/63C
GASKET,CASE,2033C
GASKET,CASE,2063C
GASKET,SIGHT GLASS
MEMBRANE,OIL PUMP

NUT
O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,128 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,148 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,37 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,4.47 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,44 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,VITON,8 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,9.19 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,91.44 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM
PAD,FELT
PAD,FELT,2033-2033CP+
PIN,COTTER,2033/63
PLUG,DRAIN
PLUG,FILL,2033-2063C
SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,YLW CH
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SIGHT GLASS,0IL,PLASTIC
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING,VALVE

SPRING,VANE
VALVE,DISCHRG,VITON 2033/63C
VALVE,EXHAUST,2033/63C
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,1ST STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
VANE,GX,0IL PUMP
VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

WASHER, FLAT,SMALL 0.D.,S.S.,M4
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M10
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6
WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8

2033CP

MINOR
65060
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PRECISION lf&w

VACUUM PARTS F

Alcatd-Adixen

Y

y

y

<

INDIVIDUAL SPARES

BEARINGS
330059 BEARING,CERAMIC, PFPE ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
330017 BEARING,SHIELDED,KRYTOX ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
330023 BEARING,ROLLER,CYL,NU1006 ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
330024 BEARING,NEEDLE, PFPE 300
76522 BEARING,ROLLER,6006Z 300,300B,600,6008,301,301B,601,601B
330055 ACP 28/40
330056 ACP 28/40
330057 ACP 28/40
330058 ACP 28/40
BUSHINGS
52637 BUSHING,CARBON,CH 2004-20A/A 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC, 202
52649 BUSHING,CARBON,EP 2004-20AAC 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC, 202
52651 BUSHING,CARBON,IP 2004-20AAC 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC, 202
54229 BUSHING,CARBON,RP/CH 2033/63C 2033C,2063C
54230 BUSHING,CARBON,IP 2033-63C 2033,2033C,2063,2063C
82902 BUSHING,BRONZE,RP 2004-20AAC 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD90,DD195,DD310
82903 BUSHING,BRONZE,CH 2004-20A/AC 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD90,DD195,DD310
82904 BUSHING,BRONZE, IP 2004-20AAC 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD90,DD195,DD310
82905 BUSHING,BRONZE,IP 2033/63C 2033,2033C,2063,2063C
82906 BUSHING,BRONZE,2033-63C 2033,2033C,2063,2063C
COUPLINGS
52553 COUPLER, ELASTIC,2004-20A/AC 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC, 202
54091 COUPLER, ELSTC,BLUE,2030-2033C 2030C,2033C,DDC495
54356 COUPLING, ELASTIC,2060/63C 2060,2063C
ELEMENTS
68881 FILTER,ELEMENT”DE"ACTIV.CARBON
FILTERS
31339 FILTER,OIL,1-1/4X1X1-1/16 151,151B
58995 FILTER,OIL,.70X.50X2.25 300,3008B,600,600B,301,301B,601,601B
65787 FILTER,INLET,SCREEN 1005,1010,1015,1021,2005,2010,2015,2021
68304 FILTER,DEMISTER,OIL,2004-20A 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,D090,DD195,DD310
68356 FILTER, OIL 2033,2033C,2063,2063C
68443 FILTER,EXHAUST ELMNT,2033/63C 2033,2033C,2063,2063C
760020 ALCATEL EXH. SILENCER FILTER ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
GASKETS
103306 GASKET,SIGHT GLASS 2033C,2063C
52555 GASKET,FAN PLATE 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC, 202
52755 GASKET,CASE,2004/8/12/20AACCP 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD90,DD195,DDC195,DD
53142 GASKET,EXHAUST,VITON, 2030 2030
53317 GASKET,EXHAUST 2030
53425 GASKET,EXHAUST, 2030C 2030C,DDC495
53429 GASKET,EXHAUST,VITON,2030C 2030C,DDC495
53457 GASKET,INTAKE, VITON 2030C,DDC495
53484 GASKET,INLET,VITON 2007C
53690 GASKET,EXHAUST,BUNA,2060C 2060C
53692 GASKET,VITON 2060C
53715 GASKET,GAS BALLAST 2060C
53926 GASKET,2007 2007
54128 GASKET,CASE,2033C 2033,2033C
54427 GASKET,CASE,2063C 2063,2063C,2063CP,2063CP+
65789 GASKET,SIGHT GLASS 2010C,2015C,2021C,DD200,DDC200,DD300,DDC300,DD42
65795 GASKET,CASE,2005/10/15/21C 2005/C/CP,2010/C/CP,2015/C/CP,2021/C/CP,DD200,DD
83146 GASKET,INLET,BUNA 2007
83300 GASKET, FLAT,GAS BALLAST 2004,2008,2012,DD90,DD195,DD310
83650 GASKET,CASE,2004/7/12 2004,2007,2012
87921 GASKET,CASE,2030C 2030C,DDC495
87923 GASKET,BUNA 2030C,DDC495
87973 GASKET,2060C 2060C
87976 GASKET,CASE,2060C 2060C
87978 GASKET,INLET 2060C
HARDWARE
420019 WASHER, WAVED ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
420029 WASHER, FLAT,STEEL,ZINC CHROMAT 1005SD,1010SD,10155D,1021SD,20055D,2010S-

D,2015SD
420034 WASHER,10 X 14 X 1 MM RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
65847 WASHER,PASCAL,1005-2021 1005,1010,1015,1021,2005,2010,2015,2021
71067 KEY,SHAFT 2010C,2015C,2021C,DDC200,DDC300,DDC420
71161 C-CLIP,2004/8/12/20AAC 2004,2008,2012,2020,2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,DD90
71181 C-CLIP,S.S.,2004/8/12/20AC 2004AC
PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH ALCATEL-37
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VACUUM PARTS F
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INDIVIDUAL SPARES

HARDWARE (CONT.)

71188 C-CLIP,2033/63C

71191 C-CLIP,2033/63C

71309 KEY,WOODRUFF

71338 NUT

71668 C-CLIP

73301 WASHER, FLAT,PLATED STEEL,M6
73304 WASHER, FLAT,STEEL, M5

73339 WASHER, FLAT,SMALL 0.D.,S.S.,M4
73446 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M10

73452 WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M4

73453 WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M5

73454 WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M6

73455 WASHER, WAVED, STEEL, M8

73460 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M6

73461 WASHER,WAVED,S.S.,M8

73474 WASHER,CRESCENT,ELECTRO PLATE
73476 WASHER,CRESCENT,ELECTRO PLATE
75024 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD CAP,YLW CH
76261C C-CLIP,2033/63

82502 WASHER, WAVED

82503 WASHER,CONICAL,BLACK OXIDE
82510 WASHER,4 WAVE,1.62 X 1.83 X .15”
82573 WASHER,CONICAL,BLACK OXIDE
83547 WASHER,SEAL

83649 KEY,SHAFT

83653 C-CLIP,STEEL,2004/8/12/20A
84646 WASHER, WAVED

87927 WASHER,SEAL, DOWTY,BUNA
KITS

103902FR KIT,MAJOR,GX,2005SD

103903FR KIT,MAJOR,GX,2010SD

103904FR KIT,MAJOR,GX,20155D

103905FR KIT,MAJOR,GX,2021SD

103906FR KIT,MAJOR,FR, 20051

103907FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,2010I

103908FR KIT,MAJOR,FR, 20151

103909FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,20211

103911 KIT,MINOR,PASCAL,ALL SD
103912 KIT,MINOR,PASCAL,I PUMPS
104614FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,2010C2

104615FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,2015C2

104616FR KIT,MAJOR,GX,2021C2

104622FR KIT,MAJOR REPAIR, ALCATEL PASCAL
104623FR KIT,MAJOR REPAIR, ALCATEL PASCAL
104643FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,1015SD

104644FR KIT,MAJOR REPAIR,ALCATEL PASCAL
104975 KIT,MINOR,PASCAL,C1&C2 PUMPS
104976FR KIT,MAJOR,GX,2005C1

104977FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,2010C1

104978FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,2015C1

104979FR KIT,MAJOR,FR,2021C1

51990 KIT,PARTS,SPARE,BOOSTER
51992 KIT,MAINTENANCE

52610 KIT,MINOR,2004/8/12/20A
526108 KIT,MINOR,BUNA,2004/8/12/20A
52611FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2012A
52613FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2008A
52614ACFR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,FR,2004AC
52614FR KIT,MAJOR,GX,2004A

52624 KIT,MINOR

52625FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2012AC
52626FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2008AC
52833 KIT,MINOR,2012CP/2020CP
52834FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2012CP
52982FR KIT,MAJOR,REPAIR,GX,2020A
52983FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,FR,2020CP
52984FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,FR,2020AC
54285 KIT,MINOR,1033/2033

54286 KIT,MINOR,2033C

54288KIT KIT,MAJOR,GX,2033

54289KIT KIT,MAJOR,GX,2033C

54485 KIT,MINOR,1063/2063

54487KIT KIT,MAJOR,GX,2063

54488 KIT,MINOR,2063C

54489KIT KIT,MAJOR,GX,2063C

Alcatd-Adixen

2033,2033C,2063,2063C

2033C,2063C

2004,2008,2012,DD90,DD195,DD310

2033,2063
2033C,2033CP,2033CP+,2063C,2063CP,2063CP+
1005,2005,2010,2015,2021,DD100,0D200,DD300,DD420
2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
2007C,2060C,2007,2060

2060C
2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,bDDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
2033,2063
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DDC195,DDC310
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DDC195,DDC310
2004A,2004AC,2008A,2008AC,2012A,2012AC,DD90,DD19
2004A,2004AC,2008A,2008AC,2012A,2012AC,DD90,DD19
RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B

151,151B

2033C,2063C

20332063
ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
151,151B

300,3008B,600,600B,301,301B,601,601B

151,151B

2060C

2012A,DD310
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DDC195,DDC310
2010C,2015C,2021C,bDDC100,0D200,DDC200,DD300,DDC3
2030C,2060C,DDC495

2005SD

2010SD

2015SD

2021SD

20051

20101

20151

20201
1005sD,1010SD,10155D,1021SD,2005SD,2010SD,2015SD
20051,20101,20151,20211

2010C2

2015C2

2021C2

1005SD 1005SD

1010SD 1010SD

1015SD

1021SD 1021SD
1005C1,1010C1,1015C1,1021C1,2005C1,2010C1,2015C1
2005C1

2010C1

2015C1

2021C1

151,151B
RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,DD90,DD195,DD310
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A
2012A,DD310

2008A,DD195

2004AC

2004A,DD90
2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DDC195,DDC310,1004AC,2004AC
2012AC,DDC310

2008AC,DDC195

2012CP,2020CP

2012CpP

2020

2020CP

2020AC
1033,2033,1033SD,2033SD
2033C,1033,2033C1

2033,2033SD

2033C

1063,2063,1063SD,2063SD
2063,2063SD

2063C,1063,2063C1

2063C
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VACUUM PARTS ,—
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INDIVIDUAL SPARES

KITS (CONT.)

650051 KIT,MAJOR,COBRA,DS700

65060 KIT,MINOR,2033CP

65061KIT KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2033CP 2
65123 KIT,MINOR,2033CP

65124KIT KIT,MAJOR REPAIR,2033CP+
65540 KIT,MINOR,2063CP

65541KIT KIT,MAJOR REPAIR,2063CP

65552 KIT,MINOR,2063CP+

65553KIT KIT,MAJOR REPAIR,2063CP+
65606FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2005C/CP
65609FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,FR,2010C/CP
65611 KIT,MINOR,PASCAL C/CP

65612 KIT,FRONT SEAL,PASCAL,CORROSIVE
65613FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2015C/CP
65615FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,FR,2021C/CP
65874 KIT,MINOR,PASCAL,STANDARD
65875 KIT,FRONT SEAL,PASCAL,STANDARD
65881FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2021
65882FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2015
65883FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2010
65885FR KIT,MAJOR,REBUILD,GX,2005
90576 IT,REBUILD,ALCATEL,DRYPUMP
110910

110911

106927

ADS602L

ADS602P

MISC.

340023 NIB,ANTISUCK BACK,VITON
340024 DEVICE,ABS,VITON,BROWN,70DUROM
40033 NIB,ASB,2ND

40095 SILENCER,EXHAUST,DRYPUMP
52752 PLUG,DRAIN

52758 OIL,JET,2008

52990 PAD,FELT,2004A-2020CP

53760 NIB,ASB,BUNA,2004/8/12/20A
54071 PIN,RETAINING

54196 MEMBRANE,OIL PUMP

54340V NIB,ASB,VITON,2004/8/12/20AAC
60116 SHOE, TEFLON

65059 PAD,FELT,2033-2033CP+

65538 PAD,FELT

65794 PAD,FELT,2005/10/15/21C

65798 DEVICE,ASB,VITON,2010/15/21C
65857 MEMBRANE

71040 PIN,CENTERING,2004-63AAC-C
71050 PIN,DOWEL,2004/8/12/20A
71051 PIN,SPLINE

720007 PAD,FELT,2010C2/15SD/05C1/21C2
76261 PIN,COTTER,2033/63

81260 BALL,STEEL

82475 PIN,SPLINE

82522 BALL,GAS BALLAST

82604 PLUG,DRAIN,PLASTIC,2004A-2063C
82925 PLUG,FILL,2033-2063C

87929 PLUG,FILL,2030C

87930 PLUG,DRAIN,2060C

105149

329691

329690

111232

105961

105148

105157

105158

060128

060102

O-RINGS

320035 O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62MM
320036 O'RING,VITON,12.1 X 2.7 MM
320067 O'RING,VITON,63.09 X 3.53 MM
320105 O'RING,BUNA,33.5 X 2.5MM
320109 O’RING,VITON,33 X 2.5 MM

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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DS700

2033CP

033CP

2033CP+,2033C2

2033CP+,2033C2

2063CP

2063CP

2063CP+,2063C2

2063CP+,2063C2

2005C,DDC100

2010C,2010CP,DDC200
1005C,2005C,2010C&CP,2015C&CP,2021C&CP,DDC100,DD
1005C,2005C,2010C&CP,2015C&CP,2021C&CP,D-
DC100,DD

2015C,2015CP,DDC300

2021C,2021CP,DDC420
1005,2005,2010,2015,2021,DD100,0D200,DD300,DD420
1005,1010,1015,1021,2005,2010,2015,2021,DD100,DD
2021,DD420

2015,DD300

2010,DD200

2005,bDD100
ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
ADP122L

ADP122P

RSV602

ADS602L

ADS602P

20051,20101,20151,20211,2005C1,2010C1,2015C1,202
1005SD,1010SD,1015SD,1021SD,2005SD,2010S-
D,2015SD

2012C,DDC310
ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
2004AC

2008A
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,202
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,202
2020CpP

2033,2033C,2063,2063C

2004,2004AC,2008,2008AC,2012,2012AC, 2020,2020AC,2020CPI,DDI0,0D195,0DC195,0D310,DDC310

151,151B

2033,2033C,2033CP,2033CP+

2063C
2010C,2015C,2021C,DDC200,DDC300,DDC420

2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
2005,2005C,2010,2010C,2010CP,2015,2015C,2015CP,2021,2021C,2021CP,DD100,DDC100,0D200
2004A,2004AC,2008,2008AC,2012A,2012AC,2020A,2020 2033,2063

2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,DD90,DD195,DD310
2004,2008,2012,DD90,DD195,DD310

ALL PASCAL

2033,2063

2030,2060,DDC495

2060C
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,DD90,DD195,DD310
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2030C,2033C,2060C,2063C,
2033,2033C,2063,2063C,2060,2060C
2030C,DDC495

2060C

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

RSV602

RSV602

ALL PASCAL
2005,2010,2015,2015SD,2021,0D100,DD200,DD300,DD4
ALL PASCAL

2015SD,D18/28,KVC18/28
1005SD,1010SD,10155D,1021SD,2005SD,2010SD,2015SD

ALCATEL-39
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INDIVIDUAL SPARES

0-RINGS (CONT.)

Alcatd-Adixen

320110 O'RING,VITON,73 X 3.5M ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
320111 O'RING,VITON,57 X 2.5 MM ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
320112 O'RING,VITON,41.5 X 5.3 MM ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
320113 O’RING,VITON,38 X 3.5 MM ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
320114 O'RING,VITON,52 X 2.5 MM ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
320115 O'RING,VITON,44.5 X 2.5 MM ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
320116 O'RING,VITON,213 X 3 MM

320123 O'RING,VITON,191 X 3 MM RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
320124 O'RING,VITON, 148 X 4 MM RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
320166 O'RING,VITON, 16 X 2MM ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
320189 O'RING,VITON,250 X 3 MM RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
320270 O'RING, VITON, 8.73MM X 1.78MM D18,D28
40003 O’RING,BUNA,6.07 X 1.78 MM 2004,2007,2012,1060,2060
40004 O'RING,VITON,6.07 X 1.78 MM 2007C,2012C,1060C,2060C
40005 O'RING,VITON,9.25 X 1.78 MM 2007C,2012C,20155D,1030C,2030C,DDC300,DDC310,DDC
40006 O'RING,VITON,13.94 X 2.62 MM 2007C,2012C,1060C,2060C
40007 O'RING,VITON,34.52 X 3.53 MM 1030C,2030C,DDC495
40008 O'RING,VITON,18.72 X 2.62 MM 1060C,2060C
40009 O'RING,VITON,37.77 X 2.62 MM 1060C,2060C,D05 " ,KVC5
40010 O'RING,VITON,82.22 X 2.62 MM 1030C,2030C,DDC495
40012 O'RING,VITON,50.17 X 5.33 MM 1060C,2060C
40015 O’RING,BUNA,7.65 X 1.78 MM 2004,2007,2012
40016 O’RING,BUNA,9.25 X 1.78 MM 1030,2030,D18/28,KVC18/28
40017 O’RING,BUNA,13.94 X 2.62 MM 2004,2007,2012,1060,2060
40018 O'RING,BUNA,17.12 X 2.62 MM 2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,2008CP,2012CP,2020CP,DDC195
40019 O'RING,BUNA,18.72 X 2.62 MM 1060,2060
40020 O'RING,BUNA,37.77 X 2.62 MM 1060,2060,D05/08/12,KVC5/8/12
40021 O'RING,BUNA,82.22 X 2.62 MM 1030,2030
40023 O’RING,BUNA,34.52 X 3.53 MM 1030,2030
40024 O’RING,BUNA,23.39 X 3.53 MM 1060,1060C,2060,2060C
40028 O'RING,BUNA,27.94 X 5.33 MM 2004,2007,2012
40029 O’RING,BUNA,40.64 X 5.33 MM 2004,2007,2012,1030,2030
40030 O'RING,BUNA,50.17 X 5.33 MM 1060,2060
40031 O’RING,BUNA,53.34 X 5.33 MM 1060,2060
53474 OIL,JET 2021,DD420
71217342 O’RING,BUNA,8 X 2 MM SV585
79005 O'RING,BUNA,24 X 3 MM 151,151B
79010 O’RING,BUNA,128 X 2 MM 2033
79030 O’RING,BUNA,82 X 2 MM 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,DD90,DD195,DD310
79051 O'RING,BUNA,41 X 3 MM 2033,2063
79072 O’RING,BUNA,165 X 3 MM 151,151B
79133 O'RING,VITON,21 X 2 MM 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DD90,DD195,DDC195,DD310,DDC
79133B O'RING,BUNA,21 X 2 MM

79134 O'RING,VITON,8 X 2 MM 2033C,2063C
79135 O'RING,VITON,10.5 X 2 MM 2012CP,2020CP,DC310,300,3008B,301,301B,600,600B,6
79136 O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM 2033,2033C,2063,2063C
79137 O’RING,VITON, 148 X 2 MM 2063C
79148 O'RING,VITON, 165 X 3 MM 2010C,2015C,2021C,DDC100,0D200,DDC200,DD300,DDC3
79234 O’RING,BUNA,8 X 2 MM 2033,2063
79237 O'RING,VITON,37.69 X 3.53 MM 2033,2063
79238 O’RING,BUNA,28 X 5 MM 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,DD90,DD195,DD310
79241 O’RING,BUNA,148 X 2 MM 2063
79268 O'RING,VITON,26.2 X 3.6 MM 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,2030CPI1,2030C,DD90,D
79303 O'RING,VITON,4.47 X 1.78 MM 2033,2063
79404 O’RING,CAPSULATED,56.52 X 5.46 RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
79405 O’RING,BUNA,218 X 3 MM RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
79452 O'RING,VITON,154.5 X 3 MM RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV
601B79464 O'RING,VITON,134.5 X 3.0 MM 151,151B
79506 O'RING,VITON,212 X 3 MM 20201
79509 O'RING,VITON,28 X 3 MM 2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
7B O'RING,VITON,90 X 2 MM 2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
79516 O'RING,VITON,66 X 2.5 MM 2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
79537 O'RING,VITON,7.5 X 1.5 MM 2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
79569 O'RING,VITON,10.3 X 2.4 MM 151,151B
79570 O’RING,VITON,12.0 X 2.0 MM RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
82003 O'RING,VITON,7.2 X 1.9 MM 2010C2
82004 O'RING,VITON,5.7 X 1.9 MM 2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004CP,2008CP,2012CP,202
82007 O'RING,VITON,10.77 X 2.62 MM 2033C,2063C
82008 O'RING,VITON,21.82 X 3.53 MM 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DD90,DD195,DDC195,DD310,DDC
82013 O'RING,VITON,40.64 X 5.33 MM 2004A,2004AC,2008A,2008AC,2012A,2012AC,2020A,2022033,2033C
82014 O'RING,VITON,34.1 X 3.6 MM 2010C,2015C,2021C,bD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
82015 O’RING,VITON,9.19 X 2.62 MM 2030C,2063C,2033C,2060C,DDC495
82018 O'RING,VITON,53.34 X 5.33 MM 2060C
82019 O'RING,VITON,18 X 2.5 MM 2060C
82021 O'RING,VITON,19.8 X 3.6 MM 2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2012CP,2012CP+,2020AC,2020C
82022 O'RING,VITON,17.12 X 2.62 MM 2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,2008CP,2012CP,2020CP,DDC195
82024 O'RING,VITON,12.37 X 2.62 MM 2004A,DD90
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82025
82027
82033
82034
82039
82051
82056
82067
82069
82070
82072
82104
82105
82108
82109
82110
82111
82112
82114
82120
82122
82129
82252
83633
84149
87926

OIL/GREASES
870012

PLATES
370006
370005
103396
103398
103401
103408
103410
103411
103485
110543
110544
52573
52575
52650
52686
52687
54121
54190
54250
54251
54413
54434
65505
65506

RINGS
250010
250011
51963
510035
52117
71183

ROTORS
102854
103417
52509
52512
52513
52533
52535
52715
52943
52956

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH

O'RING,VITON,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,91.44 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,82 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,27.94 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,128 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,132 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,37 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,44 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,91 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,63 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 3 MM
O'RING,BUNA,5.28 X 1.78 MM

X

O'RING,BUNA,5 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,9.19 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,BUNA,10.77 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,BUNA,12.1 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,BUNA,13.6 X 2.7MM
O'RING,BUNA,15.54 X 2.62 MM
O'RING,VITON,18.4 X 2.7 MM
O'RING,BUNA,26.57 X 3.53 MM
O'RING,BUNA,29.3 X 3.6 MM
O'RING,BUNA,40.64 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,30 X 2 MM
O'RING,BUNA,38 X 2.
O'RING,BUNA,16 X 2
O'RING,BUNA,44 X 3

X
2
2

X

5M
MM
MM
GREASE,FOMBLIN,.5 OZ TUBE

PLATE,FRONT,ALCATEL C1/C2
PLATE,REAR, ALCATEL C1/C2
PLATE,FRONT
PLATE,CENTER,PASCAL,SD SERIES
PLATE,CENTER, 2005,10,15,21 C1/C2
PLATE,REAR, I SERIES/1015,21SD
PLATE,REAR
PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,BRZ,25MM
PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,2063,25MM
PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,2004-12AAC
PLATE,FRONT,2004-12A/AC
PLATE,INTRMEDATE,2004-12AC/CP
PLATE,REAR,2004/8/12A & AC
PLATE,REAR,2004/8/12AC,CARBON
PLATE,INTERMEDIATE, 2033
PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,2033CP+
PLATE,REAR,BRONZE,2033
PLATE,REAR,CARBON,2033/33C
PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,BRONZE,2063
PLATE,INTERMEDIATE,2063-63C,
PLATE,REAR BUSHING,BRONZ,2063
PLATE,REAR,CB,2063 & 2063C 2063,

RING,SHOULDERED,2010C2/2021C2
RING,SHOULDERED,20155D/05C1
RING,SHIM

RING,FRICTION

RING,FLAT GASKET
RING,RETAINING

ROTOR,2ND STAGE,COATED
ROTOR,2ND STAGE

ROTOR,1ST STAGE,2012A
ROTOR,1ST STAGE,2008A
ROTOR,1ST STAGE,2004A

ROTOR, 1ST,COATED,2012AC/CP
ROTOR,1ST,1 END COATED,2008AC
ROTOR,2ND STG,2004/8/12A&AC
ROTOR,2ND STAGE,HP,2020A
ROTOR,1ST STAGE,LP,2020A

Alcatd-Adixen

2063C

2033C,2063C
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD90,DD195,DDC195,DD
2008AC,2012AC,DDC195,DDC310

2033C,2063C

2060C
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,2030C,2033C,2060C

2030,2030C,2063,2063C,2033,2033C, 2060,2060C,DDC495

2030

2004,2008,2012

2030C,DDC495

2004

2004AC,2020AC,DD90
2030,2033,2060,2063,150,300,3008,301,301B,600,60
2030,2063,2033,2060

2012,RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
2033,2063,2060

151,151B
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD90,DD195,DD310
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD90,DD195,DD310
2033C,2063C,2060C,150,300,3008,301,301B,600,600B
151,151B

M 2004A,2004AC,2008A,2008AC,2012A,2012AC,2020A,2022033,2033C,2033C,2033CP+

2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2020AC,DD195,DD310,DD90
2030C,2063C,DDC495

ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81

ACP 28/40

ACP 28/40

2005-21C1,2005-21C2

2005-21C1,2005-21C2

2005SD,2010SD,2015SD,2021SD
2005SD,2010SD,2015SD,2021SD

2005-21C1,2005-21C2

2005-211

2005SD,2010SD,2015SD,2021SD

2063sD

2063C1,2063C2
2004A,2008A,2012A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DD90,DD19
2004A,2008A,2012A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DD90,DD19
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,2004CP,2008CP,2012CP,DDC195
2004A,2008A,2012A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DD90,DD19
2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DDC195,DDC310

2033

2033CP+

2033

2033,2033C

2063

2063,2063C

2063

2063C

1005C,2005C,2010C,2010CP,2015C,2015CP,2021C,2021
1005,1010,1015,1021,2005,2010,2015,2021
ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
300,3008B,600,600B,301,301B,601,601B

151,151B

2030C,DDC495

2005C1,2005C2,2010C1,2010C2,2015C1,2015C2,2021C1
20051,20101,20151,20211

2012A,DD310

2008A,DD195

2004A,DDS0

2012AC,2012CP,DDC310

2008AC,DDC195
2004A,2008A,2012A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DD90,DD19
2020A

2020A

ALCATEL-41
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INDIVIDUAL SPARES

ROTORS (CONT.)

54124
54125
54182
54183
54425
54433
54440
54439
65074
65075
65545
65546
65601
65602
65728
65729
65745
65749
65750
65751
65801
65802
65803
65824
65852
A214797S
A214806S
A214794S
A214795S
A214808S

SEALS
079298
79100
79101
79174
82050
82063
82063B
82065
83533
83646
87594

SHAFTS
111242
111243

SHIMS
60113
60136

SIGHT GLASSES
310110
310111
103307
105452R
52683
54197
54199
65079
65784
65786
76135
83546
83623

SLEEVES
580031
65792

SPRINGS
52541
52563
52564
53040

ALCATEL-42

ROTOR,1ST STAGE,2033

ROTOR,HP,2ND STAGE,2033SD
ROTOR,LP,1ST STG,END COATED,2033SD,C1
ROTOR,HP,2ND STG,END COATED,2033C1
ROTOR,1ST STAGE, 2063

ROTOR,HP,2ND STAGE,2063SD
ROTOR,HP,2ND STG,END COATED,2063C1
ROTOR,LP,1ST STG,END COATED,2063SD,C1
ROTOR,LP,1ST STG,ENDS COATED,2033C2
ROTOR,HP,2ND STG,ENDS COATED,2033C2
ROTOR,LP,1ST STG,ENDS COATED,2063C2
ROTOR,HP,2ND STG,ENDS COATED,2063C2
ROTOR,1ST STAGE,COATED

ROTOR,2ND STAGE,COATED

ROTOR,2ND STAGE

ROTOR,2ND STAGE

ROTOR,1ST STAGE

ROTOR,1ST STAGE

ROTOR,1ST STAGE

ROTOR,1ST STAGE

ROTOR,1ST STAGE,COATED

ROTOR,1ST STAGE,COATED

ROTOR,1ST STAGE,COATED

ROTOR,2ND STAGE,COATED

ROTOR,2ND STAGE

ROTOR,1ST STAGE,LP,2063C1

ROTOR,1ST STAGE,LP,2063C2

ROTOR,2ND STAGE,HP,2063SD
ROTOR,2ND STAGE,HP,2063C1

ROTOR,2ND STAGE,HP,2063C2

SEAL,SHAFT TEFLON 30X47X10
SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON

SEAL,SHAFT, TEFLON,39.5 X 52 X 8
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON 1
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON
SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA
SEAL,SHAFT,VITON
SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA
SEAL,BONDED,2005/10/15/21C
SEAL,SHAFT,BUNA

Alcatd-Adixen

2033,2033SD
2033SD

2033C,2033C1
2033,2033C,2033C1,2033SD

2063,2063SD

2063,2063C,2063C1,2063SD

2063C1

2063C,2063C1

2033CP,2033C2

2033CP,2033C2

2063CP,2063C2

2063CP,2063C2

2005C,2005C1

2005C

2010,2015,2021

2005

2005,20051,2005SD

2010,20101,2010SD

2015,20151,20155D

2021,20211,2021SD
2010C,2010C1,2010C2,2010CP
2015C,2015C1,2015C2,2015CP
2021C,2021C1,2021C2,2021CP
2010C,2010CP,2015C,2015CP,2021C,2021CP
2005SD,2010SD,2015SD,2021SDC,2030C,2033C,2060C, 20
2063SD,2063C1

2063C2

2063SD

2063C1

2063C2

ADP30,ADP31,ADP80,ADP81,ADS30,ADS31,ADS80,ADS81
1033,2033,2063

1033C,2033C,2063C

301,301B,601,601B

060C,2060C

2004A, 2004AC, 2008A, 2008AC, 201.2A, 2012AC, 2012CP,202005,2005C, 2005CP, 2010
2008A,20055D,2010SD,20155D,20215D,2010C1,2015C1,2021C1,2010C2,2015C2,2021C2

1030,1030C,2030,2030C,DDC495
1060,2060
2004,2008,2012,DD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,D300,D
1030,2030,DDC495

ADP122
ADP122

SHIM,ADJUSTMENT,STL STL,.001” RSV301,RSV301B,RSV601,RSV601B
SHIM,ADJUSTMENT,STAINLESS STEEL,.001” 151,151B

SIGHT GLASS,OIL,GLASS

SIGHT GLASS,OIL,PLASTIC

SIGHT GLASS,DISC

ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,33/63 33C/63C
SIGHT GLASS,DISC

ASSY,SIGHT GLASS,2033/2063CP+
SIGHT GLASS,2010/15/21CP
SIGHT GLASS,PASCAL C

SIGHT GLASS, WINDOW,W/SEAL
SIGHT GLASS,PLASTIC,W/SEAL
SIGHT GLASS,2060C

SLEEVE,GAS,BALLAST,ALCATEL
SLEEVE,GAS BALLAST

SPRING,VALVE
SPRING,GAS BALLAST
SPRING,GAS BALLAST,BALL
SPRING,VANE,MW

ACP 28/40
ACP 28/40

2033C2,2063C2
2033SD,2063SD,2033C2,2063C2,2033,2063,2033CP+,2063
2012AC,2020AC,2012CP,2020CP,DD310,DDC310
2033C,2063C

2033C,2063C
2033CP,2063CP,2033CP+,2063CP+,2033,2063
2010CP,2015CP,2021CP,DD200,DDC200,DD300,DDC300,D
2005C,2010C,2015C,2021C,DD200,DDC200,DD300,DDC30
2033 (OLD),2063 (OLD)
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,DD90,DD195,DD310,RSV301,
2060C

1005SD,1010SD,1015SD,1021SD,2005SD,2010SD,20155D
2010C,2015C,2021C,DDC100,DDC200,DDC300,DDC420

2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC, 2012AC, 202
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC, 2008AC, 2012AC, 202
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC, 2008AC, 2012AC, 202

2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004CP,2008CP,2012CP,202

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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VACUUM PARTS F

Y

y

y

<

INDIVIDUAL SPARES

SPRINGS (CONT.)

53061 SPRING,GAS BALLAST,S/S

53699 SPRING,VANE

54114 SPRING,GAS BALLAST

54145 SPRING

54149 SPRING

60118 SPRING,.256X.172X.780X.04WIRE
62826 SPRING,.847X.728X1.122X.06 WIRE
65148 SPRING

65149 SPRING 2

65617 SPRING

65797 SPRING

5799 SPRING

83169 SPRING

87942 SPRING,VANE

87954 SPRING,VALVE

STATORS

103393 STATOR,1ST STG,2021SD
103409 STATOR, L.P.

103507 STATOR,1ST STG,2005SD
103510 STATOR,1ST STAGE,LP,20155D
103510 STATOR,1ST STAGE,LP,20155D
103512 STATOR,1ST STG,2010SD 2
52572 STATOR,1ST STAGE,2004A/AC
52574 STATOR,1ST STAGE,2012A/AC
52582 STATOR,1ST STAGE,2008A

52711 STATOR,2ND STAGE,2004-12A/AC
54120 STATOR,1ST STAGE,2033-33C
54122 STATOR,2ND STAGE,2033/33C
54411 STATOR,1ST STAGE,2063/63C
54415 STATOR,2ND STAGE,2063-63C
110931

110932

105891

110930

110929

110927

110925

VALVES

390007 VALVE DISK,VITON

52557 CLAPPER,EXHAUST,VITON
52562B VALVE,GAS BALLAST,BUNA
52562V VALVE,GAS BALLAST,VITON
52642 CLAPPER,EXHAUST,BUNA

52655 VALVE,DSCHRG,VITON,2004-20AAC
526558 VALVE,DISCHARGE,BUNA,2004-20A
52700 LEVER,ASB,VITON,2012/20A&AC
52750 LEVER,ASB,BUNA,2004/8/12/20A
53427 VALVE,FLAPPER, VITON

53443 VALVE,DISCHRG,VITON 2033/63C
54134 VALVE,EXHAUST,2033/63C
54224 CLAPPER,2033/63

65791 VALVE,FOR PASCAL PUMP

65861 BLADE,2005/10/15/21C&CP
83186 VALVE,FLAP,EXHAUST,BUNA, 200412
83773 VALVE,DISCHARGE,2004/8/12
87933 VALVE,FLAPPER,2030/60C
VANES

230044FR VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

52958FR VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

52959FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

53106FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

54400G VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

54401G VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

54451G VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

65042G VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

65514G VANE,GX,0IL PUMP

65756FR VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

65757FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

65758FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

65759FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

65760FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

83945FR VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

83946FR VANE,GX,2ND STAGE

87941G VANE,GX,1ST STAGE

87996G VANE,GX,2ND STAGE
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2030C,2060C,DDC495
2060C,2060

2033C,2063C

2033,2033C,2063,2063C

2033,2033C,2063,2063C

151,151B

151,151B
2033,2033C,2033CP,2033CP+,2063,2063C,2063CP,2063
010CP,2012AC,2012CP,2015CP,2020CP,2021CP,DDC200
2010C,2015C,2021C,DD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
2010C,2015C,2021C,DD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30 6
2010C,2015C,2021C,DD100,DDC100,DD200,DDC200,DD30
2004,2012,2012C,DDC310

2030C,2063C,DDC495

2030C,2063C,DDC495

2021SD
2005SD,2010SD,20155D,2021SD
2005SD

2015SD

2015SD

010SD

2004A,2004AC,DD90
2012A,2012AC,DD310,DDC310
2008A,2008AC,DD195,DDC195
2004A,2008A,2012A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC,DD90,DD19
2033,2033C,2033C1,2033C2,2033SD
2033,2033C,2033C1,2033C2,2033SD
2063,2063C

2063,2063C

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

ADP122

1005SD,1010SD,1015SD,1021SD,2005SD,2010SD,20155D
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC, 2008AC, 2012AC, 202
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC, 2008AC,2012AC, 2020A
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC, 2012AC, 2020A
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC, 2008AC, 2012AC, 202
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC, 2008AC,2012AC, 202
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC,2012AC, 200A
2012AC,2020AC,2012CPI,2020CPI,DD310,DDC310
2004A,2008A,2012A,2020A,2004AC,2008AC, 2012AC, 202
2030C,2060C,DDC495

2033C,2063C

2033,2033C,2063,2063C

2033,2063
2005,2010,2015,20155D,2021,DD100,DD200,DD300,DD4

2005,2005C,2010,2010C,2010CP, 2015,2015C,2015CP,2021,2021C,2021CP,DD100,DDC100,0D200

2004,2008,2012
2004,2008,2012
2030C,2060C,DDC495

2010C2,2015C2,2021C2,2005C1,2010C1,2015C1,2021C1
2020A,2020CP

2020A,2020CP

2007A,2008A,DD195,DDC195

2063,2063C,2063CP,2063CP+

2063,2063C

2033C,1033,2033C1

1063,2063,1063SD,2063SD

2063,2063C
2010/C/CP,2015/C/CP,2021/C/CP,2005C1/C2,2010C1/C2,
2010,2010C,2010CP,2010C1,2010C2,20101,2010SD,DD200
2015,2015C,2015CP,2015C1,2015C2,20151,20155D,DD300
2021,2021C,2021CP,2021C1,2021C2,2021SD,20211,DD420
2005,2005C,2005CP,DD100,DDC100

2012A,DD310,DDC310
2004A,2008A,2008CP,2012A,2012CP,DDC195,DD310,DDC31
2030,2030C,2033,2033C,DDC495
2030,2030C,2033,2033C,DDC495
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